 Page 1of 2
                                                                        REPORT:   CSA/COA/2016‐17/01
                                                   PROJECT:   70070856
Certificate number; CSA/COA/2016-17/01       Date of issue; 8th August-2016
Certificate of Attestation
Issued to
     Protectron Electromech Pvt Ltd
                                           No.44, 29th Cross, 7th Main Road, BSK Indl Area, BSK

B - Evaluated to United States Standards and Canadian National Standards.
C - Evaluated to Canadian National Standards only.
Type Designation Section Report Date Approvals
Cat No.  PSF 8A, PSF 10A,
PSFC 8A, PSFC 10A,  PST 8A,
PST 10A,  PSTC 8A, PSTC
10A.
PMF followed by 0.63A,
0.8A, 1A, 1.25A, 1.6A, 2A,
2.5A, 3.15A, 4A, 5A, 6.3A.
PMT followed by 0.1A,
0.125A, 0.16A, 0.2A, 0.25A,
0.315A, 0.4A, 0.5A, 0.63A,
0.8A, 1A, 1.25A, 1.6A, 2A,
2.5A, 3.15A, 4A, 5A, 6.3A.
4 2015-08-31 B
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number  20150106-E228912
Report Reference  E228912-20021110
Issue Date  2015-JANUARY-06
Bruce Mahrenholz, Assistant Chief Engineer, Global Inspection and Field Services
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at www.ul.com/contactus
Page 1 of 2
Issued to:  PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH (P) LTD
44 29TH CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD
BANASHANKARI INDUSTRIAL LAYOUT
BANASHANKARI II STAGE
BANGALORE KA 560070 INDIA
This is to certify that
representative samples of
 COMPONENT - FUSES, SUPPLEMENTAL
Refer to Addendum Page for Models
  Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the
Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.
Standard(s) for Safety:  UL 248-1  - Low-Voltage Fuses - Part 1: General
Requirements
UL 248-14 - Low-Voltage Fuses - Part 14: Supplemental
Fuses
CSA-C22.2 No. 248.1  - Low-Voltage Fuses - Part 1:
General Requirements
CSA-C22.2 No. 248.14 - Low-Voltage Fuses - Part 14:
Supplemental Fuses
Additional Information:  See the UL Online Certifications Directory at
www.ul.com/database for additional information
Only those products bearing the UL Certification Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's
Certification and Follow-Up Service.
Recognized components are incomplete in certain constructional features or restricted in performance
capabilities and are intended for use as components of complete equipment submitted for investigation rather
than for direct separate installation in the field.  The final acceptance of the component is dependent upon its
installation and use in complete equipment submitted to UL LLC.
Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number  20150106-E228912
Report Reference  E228912-20021110
Issue Date  2015-JANUARY-06
Bruce Mahrenholz, Assistant Chief Engineer, Global Inspection and Field Services
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at www.ul.com/contactus